Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S595/99

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

04621480

AGS (iiminster) Limited

AT We

Sue Stockley

Universal House

1-2 Queens Parade Place
Bath

BA1 2NN

Neil Frank Vinnicombe
Universal House

1-2 Queens Parade Place
Bath

BA1 ZNN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 16 December 2009

&S u\,\g«\ﬂ Date 16 December 2009

Signed
Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP .
Universal House For Official Use
1-2 Queens Parade Place Insolvggev Section | Post Room
Bath
BA1 2NN I
(=]
i
Ref: AGS7260/SJS/NFVISRHIAQ/MH/RC o *APC4GG1C*
= N 231122009 254

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
AGS (liminster) Limited

on the 16 December 2009 the date of the resclution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Alexander Sharp, contracts manager of 18 Hillview Terrace, liminster TA19 9AL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B and
C are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as
to the affairs of the above named company as at 16 December 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
agricultural service activities & transport

Sworn/affirmed at &% @UEEA SavAnk gaThH

Date L1109 .

Signatures @’% S'Q\'O’\f\ P
Before Me Lfﬁ‘-ﬂh'f hFﬁﬁﬁ—‘ !6‘46450"'\!/‘4,00(&6

A Solicitor 564 authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Depconent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



AGS (liminster) Limited
" Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value

£
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 4,019.00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 7.692.00 7,100.00
Caravan 633.00 NIL
Book Debts 54,059.58 22,436.08
MVF Shares 150.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 29,536.08

Signature QQ( %Ql\@/\/‘? Date ‘6 72 Oj




AGS (llminster) Limited
* Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 29,536.08
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 29,536.08
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nii
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 29,536.08
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fleating charges 29,636.08
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 29,536.08
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall te floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,614.80
BIS RPO 29,260.86
NatWest Bank plc 16,120.10
HMRC re PAYE/NIC 26,852.79
HMRC Re Corporation Tax 13,032.64
HMRC re VAT 18,009.42
112,890.61
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (83,354.53)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (83,354.53)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (83,454.53)

Signature (§Q6 %O\/\n% Date \Lg . 33




0z:€1 6002 Jaqwadag 91

ol
Y1108
~ejpe) WiL . 009 12A TOS Sl

| jo | efieg

L —~ N i ainjeubls

19°068'CHL Buyelo] samyuz 6
000 V6 6LVL 19SI9tU0S I9)SUIW| ‘90813 MBIAIIH 81 dijeygs Japuexa|y 00SY
00'6SL'E V16 0£dl ‘spunwp3 1S Aung ‘weyybnoy ‘aso)d Aynws gL SN LelY oom3a
oo.mmo__. XTIz £€2s9g '1osswog ‘aiep Lwa:w UDISDAA .m:c@;( Emnn_:._r_m .t:oO m:owmu:m_cv_ oy >mma_:m SBE|OYOIN 20s3
00'€50'Y (30 ZZNQ ‘2aysweybuiioN 'piojjey 'lemsal ] 1921 UMO] * MAIA PIBYDIO auojs d 10S3
0565} OME EZNL 'IUaY 'PIoJysy ‘yuousBury ‘aalq 21|00 € jeadg 08y 00S3
00°'€50'L Od0 619N ‘WeybuljloN 'PISYSUB 'UMO] }S81J04 "SNUSAY pU0dI3g 9Z uosuiqoy Bie1) 00y3
05'6.5'L Y9 623N Jeapn B SuAL ‘SPIIBYS UHON 1SBM 198G AS|UBIS /€ aulad uyor 00d3
00'652 730 6LV '19sIaWog JAISUIW| IH SIBISI pE Ja|lIN eyaI0T L E|
98'98.'t dal 0Zv1 ‘1esiswog ‘pieys 'esoln uopbue / UuBDOW auer ZOW3
00'€50'1 319 61 LD ‘aucisen|od e Jeojebng G| Aeunpy 9 LOW3
00°€G0'L 836 LML ‘XOS9|PPIN ‘WEYYe 'Peoy SBUIE]S ££C Auspy Auouyiuy Inypy oon3
00'LSE DAy L41 ‘PIojioL ‘AS|apely "9s0|D MOPESH | quwel 9 10713
00°202 DL 0Z3d 'sOul ‘uojsog ‘'uoly ‘peoy a3Apess ' asnoH ayApeag [lpuUn 0013
00°€50'L 315 12va h0d A 'PIOJPNI 193G VB 'SI0)S pIOJpny SUOr [2BYIIN oor3a
00°€S0'1 YS0 SLad ‘squed ‘yarely ‘uolbuippoq ‘19a1s sjebmaN LG 1S)IH ueyieuor 00H3
00'€S0'1 Ndl LZAD '2aysyoImiepn ‘AgBny ‘@AuQ doImsuay £ sallo W 0093
0566t X3P LHd ‘@hysesue ‘uoisald ‘Aapoy) ‘uoibullpy 1@ans yunyo /g As|pn@ uyor Jeydoisuyd 0oQ3
00'€60'L 5d0 918 ‘pesyuspieiy ‘mojde] ‘snuaay BISIAlY €2 $SMa|D ned L0093
00°€50°L INZ 9ZNL '1U9Y 'pJojsy ‘JoaisWeH Mjep [IHH uonod | puejado) pieuseg 0003
00'€S0'L INL L3N ey ‘weybulg *anusiy Led g yoeag sapey) €083
00'€50°L Agpb 611D ‘auojsay|od ‘uojuayD ‘pecy EPIIH IS LE ua1g Auoyuy Zog3a
00'€S0°L 410 211D ua) "1aroQ ‘peoy uopuo LLZ ueaung sukog Log3
05'6/5'L 187 8L LA ‘auoisy|od ‘sbupmey ‘peoy SWOPOIdY ZZ ayegr 0083
06°L45'9 fHZ Lv8 'yieg ‘ajenbg usanp ¢| llamag Dury suols 00S2
06'2v0'E S9S v 1Rew uoydays ‘peoy sed ‘TN PIO Aoueuno2oy Il PIO 0002
oL'ozgi'gl avz sva ‘siiem ‘123ns UbiH /£ ‘aiua) ssaulsng s||9pA oid yueg IsapneN O0OND
vm.Nmo_m_, vl #21 ._OOQ._w>_._ _v_ooD suasny ,mco_umhmao >ocm>_0mc_ swoIsng g snuaAay WH COHD
6.°258'92 DHO 188 'loisug ‘19a4S s|dwa ] ‘@snoH JIOHON ‘Assiswos gna swolsng g anuaasy WH LOHD
Nv.moo.w_. 4P #21 _.oon‘_m>_|_ .V_QOD suaand ,mco_umthO >o:m>_0mc_ SLWIOISND) 7 INUIAIY NH QOHD
3 sSalppy aweN Kay

si10}ipai Auedwon - g
pajiwi (19ysuiwy]} SOV




£2:8} 600z 19quwsoaQ 51 10'G 18A DS Sdl | jo | sbed

107/ !
Yy ey
%9 Wi

Qy é%g ainjeubig

a0l Guljejol saug |
001 0 001 0 V6 6LYL '19SI8WOS 'Ja)sulL|| ‘@IBLa L MAIAHIH 81 dieys Jepuexsty  0QSH
1ejo1 Jeyl0 pI0O jaid $52JppY gweN Kayy

siop|oyaseys - o
payiwi (183sulw)}) SOV




